Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Features:
To learn more about Cool Edge  connectors:
web: amphenolcanada.com  email: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Overview:
Applications:
A 0.8 Pitch High-speed Signal and Power Hybrid Card-Edge Connector. The Cool Edge can
provide tailor made solutions (carries 25Gbps Ethernet and 16Gbos PCIe, and single and signal
altogether). With modular base tooling, the connector can be all power, all signal, or hybrid.
The Cool Edge has balanced Signal Integrity Characteristics, such as a very low loss and cross-
talk for LVDS at data rate 25-28Gbps or upto 56Gbps (PAM4).
Datacom:
Server
Networking: Telecom: Datacenter.
Supports data speed from 6Gbps to 25Gbps per differential pair
   female connectors.
Cool Edge®
Technical Characteristics:
Ordering Information:
To learn more about Cool Edge connectors:
web: amphenolcanada.com  email: sales@amphenolcanada.com
CE X X X X X X X XX
1 - SMT for Signal, Through Hole for Power
2 - Press Fit for Signal and Power
4 - SMT for Signal and Power
5 - Stradle Mount for Signal and Power
1 - Backplane (Vertical)
2 - Coplanar Plane
0 - 1.60mm (1.57mm)
1 - 1.0mm
01, 02, ....
1 - 0.76um AuT - Tailor Made
1 - Generation 1
2 - Generation 2
2 - 2 pin min.
4 - 4 pin.
12 - 12 pin max.
10 - 10 pin min.
12 -12 pin.
200 - 200 pin max.
G - With Guide Hole and SMT Board Lock
0 - Without Guide Hole and With SMT Board Lock
1 - Without Guide Hole and Without Board Lock
2 - With Guide Hole and Without Board Lock
4 - Without Guide Hole and With Through Hole Board Lock
0 - Without Latch
L - With Latch Type 1
2 - With Latch Type 2
XXX
1 - SMT for Signal, Through Hole for Power
2 - Through Hole for Signal and Power
1 - Backplane (Vertical)
2 - Coplanar Plane
0 - 1.0mm
1 - 1.60mm
2 - 2.00mm
4 - 1.4mm
01, 02, ....
1 - 0.76um AuT - Tailor Made
1 - Generation 1
2 - Generation 2
2 - 2 pin min.
4 - 4 pin.
12 - 12 pin max.
020 - 20 pin min.
040 -40 pin.
180 - 180 pin
0 - Tailor Made
1 - 0.8mm
2 - 0.6mm
0 - Without Latch Board Lock
1 - With Latch and SMT Board Lock
2 - With Latch and without SMT Board Lock
4 - With Latch and Through Hole Board Lock
5 - With Latch and Without Through Hole Board Lock
6 - Without Latch and With Through Hole Board Lock
7 - With Latch and Forklock Board Lock
8 - With Latch amd Without Forklock Board Lock
Housing High temperature Thermoplas c black UL94 - V0
Contact Copper Alloy
Latch High Temperature Thermoplas c Black UL 94 - V0
Board Locks
 Copper Alloy
 SPCC               .
Pickup Cap Stainless steel
Ma ng Force 25N max.
Unma ng Force 5N min.
Current Ra ng for Power Pin 20A - 25A/Pin
Current Ra ng for Signal Pin 0.5A - 1.2A/Pin
Contact Copper Alloy, Nickel Underplated, Selec ve Gold on Ma ng Area
Board Lock 1.27 min. ma e n over 127 - 2.54 Um Nickel Underplated
 Material
Mechanical
Electrical
Pla ng
Cool Edge:
Slim Cool Edge:
Cool Edge®